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Fee Structure 2024-25 
 

Sr. 

No 

 

Particulars 
Nur. 

/L.K.G 

 

U.K.G 

 

I To II 

 

III To V 

 

VI To VIII 

 

IX 

 

X(Proposed) 

 
1 

Registration & 

Prospectus 

 

1500/- 
 

1500/- 
 

1500/- 
 

1500/- 
 

1500/- 
 

1500/- 

2 
Admission Fee 

(One Time) 8000/- 8000/- 8000/- 8000/- 8000/- 8000/- 

 
3 

Examination 

Fee (Annual) 

 
3300/- 

 
3300/- 

 
3300/- 

 
4400/- 

 
4800/- 

 
4800/- 

 
4 

Security Fee 

(Refundable) 

 
1500/- 

 
1500/- 

 
1500/- 

 
1500/- 

 
1500/- 

 
1500/- 

 
5 

Optional Fee 

(Annual) 

 
3000/- 

 
3000/- 

 
3000/- 

 
3000/- 

 
3000/- 

 
3000/- 

Fee Installment Details 
 

Particulars 
Nur. 

/L.K.G 

 
U.K.G 

 
I To II 

 
III To V 

 
VI To VIII 

 
IX 

 
X(Proposed) 

Monthly Fee 3350/- 3550/- 3865/- 4290/- 4800/- 5500/- 5900/- 

Transport Fee (2024-2025) 
 

Fee Structure for 

session 2024- 25 

0-3 K.M. 3.1 – 25 

K.M. 

25+ K.M. above 

Transport Charges / 

Month 

1200 1700 2500 

   Note: 

1. 11-month fee is being charged (No fees for the Month of June). 

2. Fee should be paid on or before 10th of each working month. 

3. On delay (Tuition Fee) fine of Rs.10 will be charged for each day (From 11th of each month) 

4. On delay (Transport Charge) fine of Rs.20 will be charged for each day (From 11th of each month) 

5. Concession on total fee if the fee is paid in advance. 

6. Fee may be deposited by online or through ERP or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at the School 

Campus only. 

7. All Cheque/Demand Draft payments are to be made in favour of Seth Anandram Jaipuria School, 

Payable at Nanpara. 

8. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to the school. 

9. Sibling Discount Sibling 1st – 10% , Sibling 2nd - 20% , SSB/Army – 10% Discount. 

 


