

## NANPARA

## Fee Structure 2024-25

Sr. No	Particulars	Nur. /L.K.G	U.K.G	I To II	III To V	VI To VIII	IX	X(Proposed)			
1	Registration & Prospectus	1500/-		1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-			
2	Admission Fee (One Time)	8000/-		8000/-	8000/-	8000/-	8000/-	8000/-			
3	Examination Fee (Annual)	3300/-		3300/-	3300/-	4400/-	4800/-	4800/-			
4	Security Fee (Refundable)	1500/-		1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-			
5	Optional Fee (Annual)	3000/-		3000/-	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-			
	Fee Installment Details										
	Particulars	Nur. /L.K.G	U.K.G	I To II	III To V	VI To VIII	IX	X(Proposed)			
	Monthly Fee	3350/-	3550/-	3865/-	4290/-	4800/-	5500/-	5900/-			

## **Transport Fee (2024-2025)**

Fee Structure for session 2024- 25	0-3 K.M.	3.1 – 25 K.M.	25+ K.M. above
Transport Charges / Month	1200	1700	2500

## **Note:**

- 1. 11-month fee is being charged (No fees for the Month of June).
- 2. Fee should be paid on or before 10<sup>th</sup> of each working month.
- 3. On delay (Tuition Fee) fine of **Rs.10** will be charged for each day (From 11<sup>th</sup> of each month)
- 4. On delay (Transport Charge) fine of **Rs.20** will be charged for each day (From 11<sup>th</sup> of each month)
- 5. Concession on total fee if the fee is paid in advance.
- 6. Fee may be deposited by online or through ERP or by Cash/Cheque/Demand Draft at the School Campus only.
- 7. All Cheque/Demand Draft payments are to be made in favour of Seth Anandram Jaipuria School, Payable at Nanpara.
- 8. Please obtain proper receipt against payment made to the school.
- 9. Sibling Discount Sibling 1st 10%, Sibling 2nd 20%, SSB/Army 10% Discount.

